Fiche technique

Mamelon long
- filetage R
modeéle 3530

article 267 407

Caractéristiques

Longueur

Filet male conique
Longueur

Poids

Volume

Matériau

0881b2cecd494bb3770d915a0fe51cd434be8017

80
%4
80 mm
166,7 g
165,76 cm?

bronze ou bronze au silicium
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